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BRAS:

PM780MRIRYCLT /B 23 (EE LIFiE )
TIERK | H5 TFeERE |RENHE CRABA HEER Bk dHEREEEEN Bl (&7
+

780nm 20nm [100mm | 0.45mm | 2.2mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB [5.9£0.3um
780nm | 220nm |300mm |0.75mm |1.3mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB
PMIBORMmICLT B 28 (BIE LI )

TERK &R TIEEEE R JERARA HEER kL HEHRFE(R B 1K) | Bl EIZ7E
980nm | =20nm |100mm |0.50mm |2.5mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB |6.6X£0.5um
980nm | =20nm |300mm |0.96mm |1.3mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.51mm |2.7mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm [ 300mm | 0.90mm |1.5mrad 3.2mm | FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm |500mm | 1.43mm |0.95mrad |4.0mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

PM1310nm{RimItLHEE s (TIFBE B EE/FIAE)
TERK &R TIEEEE R JERARA HEER kL SR | BOXTIRFE | [E45 EIZ7E

1310nm | £20nm | 100mm |0.4mm |4.2mrad 3.2mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB |<0.7dB | =55dB |9.24+0.4um
1310nm | £20nm |300mm |0.8mm |2.1mrad 3.2mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB |<0.9dB | =55dB
1310nm | £20nm |500mm |1.2mm | l.4mrad 4.0mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB |<1.1dB | =55dB
PM1550nmiRfmyceT/EE RS (LIRS EE/HE)
TERK &R TIEEEE R JCRARA HEER SR | BOXTIRFE | [E45 EIZ7E

1550nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.45mm |4.4mrad 3.2mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB |<0.7dB | =55dB |10£0.4um
1550nm | £20nm |300mm |0.86mm |2.3mrad 3.2mm |FC/APC | <0.5dB |<0.9dB | =55dB
1550nm | £20nm | 500mm | 1.3mm 1.5mrad 4.0mm | FC/APC|<0.5dB |<1.1dB |=55dB
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